
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Division 2, Scratch

Gr Joplin USBC1 Brownlee Vincent J.  \ Donham Dakota R. 3 1,409

Gr Joplin USBC2 Meyer Tyler L.  \ Patterson Thomas 229 1,393

Gr Springfield MO USBC3 Sharp Nicolas A.  \ Williams Brenden M. 40 1,326

Gr Springfield MO USBC4 Roth Bart   \ Roe Justin L. 37 1,309

Gr Springfield MO USBC5 Yarbrough Tony R.  \ Duncan Kevin W. 37 1,283

Gr Springfield MO USBC6 Niezgoda Travis L.  \ Boren Jamie R. 38 1,272

Gr Springfield MO USBC7 Pfautsch James R.  \ Scott DeWayne R. 36 1,259

Gr Springfield MO USBC8 Hendrick Craig M.  \ Demore Blake J. 37 1,251

Gr Kansas City MO USBC9 Dunlap Phillip B.  \ Burnell Charles R. 9 1,248

Gr Springfield MO USBC10 Sanders James D.  \ Buff David J. 39 1,201

Gr Springfield MO USBC11 Fears Mike R.  \ Pearson Michael S. 38 1,198

Gr Springfield MO USBC12 Sharp Jeff A.  \ Lofton Randy S. 40 1,188

West Central Missouri USBC12 Abernathy Darel A.  \ Ingerson Terry R. II 186 1,188

Gr Springfield MO USBC14 Flagg Steve M.  \ Eakman Norman 72 1,185

Gr Springfield MO USBC15 Stoner Tom   \ Welch Brian L. 39 1,174

Gr Springfield MO USBC16 Scott David A.  \ Bexten Kevin D. 36 1,168

Gr Joplin USBC16 Phillips Kenneth G. Jr \ Fleming Amber 227 1,168

Gr Springfield MO USBC18 Hopkins Scott M.  \ Ellison Daniel R. 40 1,149

Gr Springfield MO USBC19 Alford Chris S.  \ Micham Emerel L. 72 1,139

Gr Springfield MO USBC20 Flagg Paul D.  \ Carson Shawn O. 72 1,127

Gr Springfield MO USBC21 Scott David J.  \ Bentch Dennis L. 36 1,082

Gr Kansas City MO USBC22 Hoenshell Paul D.  \ Swinford David J. 9 1,075

Gr Kansas City MO USBC23 Weaver Dennis L.  \ Weaver Chris D. 10 940

Gr Kansas City MO USBC24 Burton Paula A.  \ Burton Richard D. 10 869
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